Albion Valves (UK) Ltd
Email: sales@albionvalvesuk.com
Tel: 01226 729900
ART 241 Rev 1
Installation &
Operating Manual
ART 241

14.5 - - - 137.5 187.4
15.0 - - - 138.5 190.0
15.5 - - - 139.0 190.2
16.0 - - - 139.0 190.5
17.0 - - - - 190.8
18.0 - - - - 191.0
19.0 - - - - 191.0
5
ART 241 Rev 1
Working range
Refer also to Instructions and Recommendations: Regulation of the differential pressure
Code DN
Differential pressure ΔP (mbar)
200 300 400 500 600 800 1000 1200 1400 1600
Flow rate l/s
ART241LP65 65
0,277 0,277 0,416 0,416 0,416 0,416
11,111 16,666 18,055 18,055 20,833 20,833
ART241HP65 65
0,555 0,555 0,555 0,833 0,833
20,833 20,833 20,833 20,833 20,833
ART241LP80 80
0,333 0,416 0,416 0,416 0,416 0,416
16,666 19,444 23,611 23,611 23,611 23,611
ART241HP80 80
0,833 0,833 0,833 0,833 1,111
27,777 27,777 27,777 27,777 27,777
ART241LP100 100
0,416 0,555 0,555 0,555 0,555 0,833
27,777 33,333 33,333 33,333 33,333 33,333
ART241HP100 100
0,833 0,833 0,833 1,111 1,111
38,888 38,888 38,888 41,666 41,666
ART241LP125 125
0,833 1,111 1,111 1,111 1,388 1,388
30,555 38,888 38,888 41,666 47,222 47,222
ART241LP150 150
1,111 1,388 1,388 1,388 1,388 1,944
33,333 44,444 44,444 55,555 63,888 63,888
Attention:
Minimum flow rate: indicated in italics